— & F

IIE iz

© O O O G W W N =

H A b D DB D DB DS DD WOOLWOOWWOWOWWWOWWDNDDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDDN = A A A A =
A A B DA DB DA BHA =2 =24 =2 O 00 00O O B BABADNMNDN - O O 00O O G W WwWdhNh - O oo O G Wwwihh = O

K 4
SEH BHX
BRGCH
5B &EF
AT %
=l RE
AAERF
BE BEE
HE B3R
T Eit
EHEBEF
FH T
BRI&LH
Sih Fh
Sith BME
KiZz BT
R+ HeE
AH i+
whE =
HHEARE
IR E L F
FL R
F 2R
f2H L
BEREF
REHDH
FH EF
AR Ak
th R F R
EE i
#HiEFEYZ
INEF TR
R X
BE £F
Rl Hi
Rk 2F
H ER
B =1E
WA BE
Bl EA
Fll EH
ArHREMmZE
it BF
THEER
A EE
AFERF
RE BEF
=H #EF
e Ar
Jnigs BAF
fE HF

MED BTHER
AP H[A

=
HyoJ)—
axXz
HyoJ)—
o=
X
Byacco
Byacco
D4R
LATER
ILAMmE
LATER
BARER
LATER
BARER
o)
AV
VAV
ILA™mE
ARSK
Hyoo)—y
LAHE
IO S
SUK
TUATA
SUK
Hyoo)—y
L/27u0
ILAMmE
LAHE
SUK
LATE
A& Fr
LATE
VAV
LATE
Ten
Ten
IO S
LOEH
IO S
A&
IO S
A&
Byacco
Byacco
SUK
o=
AEAH
AEH
TUATA

100.00
53.00
45.50
45.50
39.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
20.50
17.00
14.33
14.00
14.00
14.00
11.00

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
5.27
4.90
4.67
4.67
4.20
4.00
4.00
3.70
3.63
3.50
3.17
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
1.95
1.95
1.75
1.75
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70

_ e e el e = = N NN NN =S NN NN NN AR E A WD = LN = =S NN W LN W e eEeE e =S DN =S WODNDN EHE EE=S NN DN

— & F

[[:{a
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

K 4

==
(=J=c]

s
=34
TE
=H
BlE
%

o R A BE AR

ZE
&
L
fe=
FIH

=)
ER

HF

B #HK

ZH

RIR
/NZN
FH

AT
e

4

orE

Y& XHFAR

NED BTHR

fr & AP Hi[H
LOEH 0.70 1
O E& 0.70 1
LOEH 0.70 1
O E& 0.70 1
LOEH 0.70 1
O E& 0.70 1
WAmE 0.70 1
AR 0.70 1
LAHE 0.70 1
WLAER 0.70 1
waxXeE 0.70 1
LaxXZ 0.70 1
waxXE 0.70 1
LaxXZ 0.70 1



