

一般女子

秋季D 終了時点

順位	氏名	所属	AP	出回
1	今野 杏美	サングリーン	100.00	2
2	岩尾なごみ	山口大学	53.00	2
3	岩尾 基子	サングリーン	45.50	2
3	木下 葵	サングリーン	45.50	2
5	吉田 涼音	山口大学	39.00	1
6	河本真由子	Byacco	35.00	1
6	藤田 真澄	Byacco	35.00	1
6	井上 愛梨	ワインズ	35.00	1
9	工藤 凜花	山口市民	20.50	2
10	津田日菜子	山口市民	17.00	2
11	岸田 千陽	山口市民	14.33	3
12	岩尾こよみ	西京高校	14.00	1
13	今地 詩乃	山口市民	14.00	2
13	今地 日向	西京高校	14.00	2
15	水津 玲子	サングリーン	11.00	2
16	岡村 由佳	パル	8.00	1
16	大田 純子	パル	8.00	1
16	緒方 愛	山口市民	8.00	1
16	緒方菜々恵	西京高校	8.00	1
20	山根真佐子	サングリーン	7.00	1
21	手柴 惟里	山口市民	5.27	3
22	千々松美桜	山口高校	4.90	2
23	福田 和江	SUK	4.67	3
23	増野由希子	フジイTA	4.67	3
25	長富あゆみ	SUK	4.20	2
26	森田 啓子	サングリーン	4.00	1
26	河添 希光	レノファ山口	4.00	1
28	中田莉央南	山口市民	3.70	2
29	岡屋 咲紀	山口市民	3.63	3
30	祐恒まりえ	SUK	3.50	1
31	小野 千晴	山口市民	3.17	3
32	野沢 美緒	山口県庁	3.00	1
32	盛重 史子	山口市民	3.00	1
34	岡山 由紀	パル	2.00	1
34	伊藤 律子	山口市民	2.00	1
36	吉山 志保	Ten	1.95	2
36	宮村 幸花	Ten	1.95	2
38	坂本 晴音	山口高校	1.75	2
38	石川 楽々	山口高校	1.75	2
40	香川 真歩	山口高校	1.40	1
41	谷野早柚季	山口高校	1.40	2
41	辻 果歩	山口高校	1.40	2
41	付田優里菜	山口高校	1.40	2
44	池田 美優	Byacco	0.70	1
44	木村夏菜子	Byacco	0.70	1
44	長富 恵子	SUK	0.70	1
44	吉田 順子	サングリーン	0.70	1
44	磯野 典子	スピカ	0.70	1
44	川崎 明子	スピカ	0.70	1
44	榎田 典子	フジイTA	0.70	1

一般女子

秋季D 終了時点

順位	氏名	所属	AP	出回
44	吉富 優里	山口高校	0.70	1
44	中村 真渚	山口高校	0.70	1
44	津波 結衣	山口高校	0.70	1
44	土屋 穂幸	山口高校	0.70	1
44	豊田 莉菜	山口高校	0.70	1
44	國清 夢奈	山口高校	0.70	1
44	斎藤 雅子	山口市民	0.70	1
44	彌源治磨那	山口市民	0.70	1
44	高木 結衣	山口市民	0.70	1
44	安部 恵子	山口清交	0.70	1
44	漆原 唯	山口大学	0.70	1
44	松本 華林	山口大学	0.70	1
44	村田 四季	山口大学	0.70	1
44	堀 美寿々	山口大学	0.70	1